
 
 

 
新入会者数 会員登録数 

2015 年 134 134 

2016 年 26 160 

2017 年 7 167 

2018 年 27 194 

2019 年 6 200 

2020 年 6 206 

2021 年 0 206 

2022 年 29 235 

2023 年 13 248 

2024 年 87 335 
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